
CITY OF MATLOSANA 
 

RE-ADVERT 
 
QUOTATION: DDCS/P/Q5 -2014:  CUTTING OF PROBLEMATIC TREES (TREE FELLING) FOR 
THE CITY OF MATLOSANA  

 
Sealed quotations duly endorsed “QUOTATION NO:DDCS/P/Q5/2014: CUTTING OF PROBLEMATIC 
TREES( TREE FELLING) FOR THE CITY OF MATLOSANAare hereby invited and will be received by 
the undersigned up till 11:00 on 25 SEPTEMBER 2014.  Sealed quotation must be placed in the tender 
box in the foyer of the STILFONTEIN Municipal offices Civic Centre (Bloem Street, STILFONTEIN). 
 
 
Specifications and more information can be obtained from Manager: Community Services , P O Box 99, 
Klerksdorp, 2570, telephone number 018-464 1389 
 
Quotation documents are obtainable on payment of a non refundable amount of R50-00, and can be 
collected from the SCM Unit at room 108, Civic Centre, Bloem Street, Stilfontein. 
 
City Council reserves the right to accept any portion of any quotation. 
 
Quotations will be adjudicated according to Council’s Supply Chain Management Policy based on the 
Preferential Procurement Framework Act, Act number 5 of 2000.  80/20 calculation methods will be 
applied. 
 
 
 
Civic Centre  ET MOTSEMME 
KLERKSDORP  MUNICIPAL MANAGER 
18/09/2014 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

CITY OF MATLOSANA 
ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL ENGINEERING SERVICES 

 
RE-ADVERT 

 
QUOTATION CONTRACT:  EE 2014-02 

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF CONCENTRIC CABLE 1kV 1C 10QS CONCENTRIC CUX1 COMMS 
3675 METERS 

 
Sealed quotations, duly endorsed “QUOTATION CONTRACT:  EE 2014-02:  SUPPLY AND 
DELIVERY OF CONCENTRIC CABLE 1kV 1C 10QS CONCENTRIC CUX1 COMMS 3675 METERS 
” and addressed to the Municipal Manager, P O Box 99, KLERKSDORP, 2570 and to be placed before 
the closing date and time in the tender box in the foyer of the Civic Centre, Bloem Street, Stilfontein, 
are hereby invited and will be received by the undersigned up till 11:00 on 25 September 2014. 
     
Full particulars and quotation documents are obtainable at a non-refundable fee of R50,00 from the 
SCM Unit, Room 107, Civic Centre, Bloem Street, Stilfontein.  Telephone number (018) 487-8258.  
More information can be obtained from the Assistant Director, Mr SA Mabaso, P O Box 99, Klerksdorp, 
2570.  Telephone number 018 487 8713 or 8709.  
  
Quotations will be adjudicated according to Councils Supply Chain Management Policy based on the 
Preferential Procurement Framework Act, Act No 5 of 2000. 80/20 Preferential goal calculation methods  
will be applied. 
 
The lowest or any quotation will not necessarily be accepted and the City Council reserves the right to 
accept any portion of any quotation. 
 
 
 
CIVIC CENTRE        ET MOTSEMME 
KLERKSDORP      MUNICIPAL MANAGER               
18/09/2014 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 

CITY OF MATLOSANA 
 

DEPARTMENT: ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING SERVICES 
 

QUOTATION:  EE 2014-10 
 

TESTING OF AERIAL PLATFORMS AND TRUCK MOUNTED CRANES 
 

RE-ADVERTISEMENT 
 

Sealed quotations, duly endorsed “QUOTATION:  EE 2014-10:  TESTING OF AERIAL PLATFORMS 
AND TRUCK MOUNTED CRANES” addressed to the Municipal Manager, P O Box 99, 
KLERKSDORP, 2570 and to be placed before the closing date and time in the tender box in the foyer 
of the Civic Centre, Bloem Street, Stilfontein are hereby invited and will be received by the undersigned 
up till 11:00 on 25 SEPTEMBER 2014. 
 
Quotation documents are obtainable on payment of a non refundable amount of R50-00, payable 
between 8:00 and15:00 at the cashiers in the Rates Hall, City of Matlosana and can be collected from 
the SCM Unit at room 107, Civic Centre, Bloem Street, Stilfontein.  
City Council reserves the right to accept any portion of any quotation/bid. Quotations/bids will be 
adjudicated according to Council’s Supply Chain Management Policy based on the Preferential 
Procurement Framework Act, Act number 5 of 2000.  80/20 calculation methods will be applied 
The lowest or any quotation will not necessarily be accepted and the City Council reserves the right to 
accept any portion of any quotation. 
 
 
Civic Centre      TE MOTSEMME   
KLERKSDORP       MUNICIPAL MANAGER 
Notice No.  
18/09/2014 
 
 
 


	CITY OF MATLOSANA
	QUOTATION CONTRACT:  EE 2014-02
	DEPARTMENT: ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING SERVICES
	QUOTATION:  EE 2014-10


